CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY

A Component Unit of the State of Illinois

COMPARATIVE SCHEDULE OF INCOME FUND
REVENUES AND EXPENSES

For the Years Ended June 30, 2023 and 2022

INCOME FUND
REVENUES
Tuition revenue
Laboratory fee
Graduation fee - undergraduate
Graduation fee - graduate

2023

18,666,577
90,740
12,338

4,000

2022

19,726,199
87,609
9,411
8,050





