CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY

A Component Unit of the State of Illinois

COMPARATIVE SCHEDULE OF INCOME FUND REVENUES AND EXPENSES

For the Years Ended June 30, 2023 and 2022

	2023		2022	
INCOME FUND				
REVENUES				
Tuition revenue	\$ 18,666,577	\$	19,726,199	
Laboratory fee	90,740		87,609	
Graduation fee - undergraduate	12,338		9,411	
Graduation fee - graduate	4,000		8,050	